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This is only professional opinion and not the diagnosis, Please correlate clinically)
alam Vihar, Gurugram, Haryana - 122017 | Ph.: 0124 4777000, Mobile No. : 9891424242, 8695000000

the health care providers the health care providers



by PARK GRO

METRO.
HOSPITALPAUAM VIHAR

UP OF HOSPITALS

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY
Patient Name : Mrs. GARIMA GITIKA Requisition Date & Time 10/12/2022 9.53 AM

UHID : 22560 Sample Collection Dt.&Tm.;10/12/2022 01:02 PM

Age/Sex : 33 Years 5 Days / Female Sample Receiving Dt.&Tm.

—:
10/12/2022 10:11 am

Type : OPD Reporting Dt. & Tm 2 10/12/2022 3.53 PM

TPA/Corporate Sample ID mais y49 A

IP No. Bill/Req. No. : 22297200

ROOMTYPE
Referal Doctor Dr.R.M.O

Gamma-Glutamyl Tr
Tests

SERUM GAMMA GPT

*Results of thesete
*Performed on fully
*External Quality C

DR.KALYAN!
MD (MICRO) PDCC (INFECTIOUS DISEASES)

CONSULTANT MIG

Note :-Laboratory In

temperature andkit

Lab Technician: DEEP,

H-Block, Palam

(This

runt he

anspeptidase (GGTP)
Results MethodReference Range Units Specimen Type

34.68 Female:5 to 55 U/L GGT

sts should always be interpreted in conjunction with patients medicalhistory, clinical presentation and other findings.
Automated Dimension X-Pand plus BioChemistry Analyser.
trol by Biorad Laboratory.

*** END OF THE REPORT *****

Dr. AMIT BHARDWAJ
MD PATHOLOGY

CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST

Dr.

MBBS, MD (PATHOLOGY)
CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST

HOD PATHLAB

DR.NISHA
MBBS,MD (MICROBIOLOGY)

CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST

BORDE

ROBIOLOGIST

estigations are subjected to variations depending upon the patient's condition, Sample collection, ambient
used during test. Any discrepancy noted in test may be referred backto the lab for remedial action.

AKME702 Page 1 of 1 H=High L=Low

is only professional opinion andnot the diagnosis, Please correlate clinically)

lt! the heal care providers

P = Panic

Vihar, Gurugram, Haryana - 122017 | Ph.:0124-4777000, Mobile No. :9891424242, 7533033001



(jMETRO
PAL

by PARK GRO

ISPITALAM VIHAR
UP OF HOSPITALS

Patient Name : Mrs. GARIMA GITIKA
UHID : 22560)

Age/Sex : 33 Years 5 Days / Female
Type : OPD

TPA/Corporate
IP No.

ROOMTYPE

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY
Requisition Date & Time
Sample Collection Dt.&Tm.

:

Sample Receiving Dt.&Tm.

Reporting Dt. & Tm
Sample ID

Bill/Req. No.
Referal Doctor

10/12/2022 9.53 AM
01:02 PM

10:11 am

3.53 PM

BLOOD GROUP and
Tests

BLOOD GROUP.

DR.KALYANI

RH TYPE
Results

‘O° POSITIVE

}ORDE
MD (MICRO) PDCC (INFECTIOUS DISEASES)

CONSULTANT MIC!

Note :-Laboratory Inv
temperature andkit u

ROBIOLOGIST

Lab Technician: DEEPAKME702

H-Block, Palam

(This

the he;

CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST

Stine) care providers

Reference Range Units Method

SLIDE METHOD

**" END OF THE REPORT *****

Dr. AMIT BHARDWAJ.
MD PATHOLOGY

CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST

DR.NISHA
MBBS,MD (MICROBIOLOGY)

Page 1 of 1 H=High L=Low

Specimen Type

Whole Blood EDTA

stigations are subjected to variations depending upon the patient's condition, Sample collection, ambient
sed during test. Any discrepancy noted in test may be referred back te the lab for remedial action.

P = Panic

Vihar, Gurugram, Haryana - 122017 | Ph.:0124-4777000, Mobile No. : 9891424242, 7533033001

is only professional opinion and not the diagnosis, Pleasecorrelateclinically)

care providers



PAL
by PARK GRO

ETRO
HO PITAS L

AM VIHAR
UP OF HOSPITALS

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY
Patient Name : Mrs. |GARIMA GITIKA Requisition Date & Time 10/12/2022 9.53 AM
UHID : 22561 Sample Collection Dt.&Tm.;10/12/2022 01:02 PM

Age/Sex : 33 Years 5 Days / Female Sample Receiving Dt.&Tm.:10/12/2022 10:14 am
Type : OPD Reporting Dt. & Tm : 10/12/2022 2.21PM
TPA/Corporate Sample ID ? 419727
IP No. Bill/Req. No. 22297200
ROOMTYPE Referal Doctor Dr.R.M.O

COMPLETE HAEMO} GRAM
Tests Results Reference Range Units Method Specimen Type

HAEMOGLOBIN 12.9 12.0 - 15.0 gms/dL COLORIMETRY Whole Blood-EDTA
TOTAL LEUCOCYTE COUNT 6340 4000 - 11000 /pl ImpedanceVariation Whole Blood-EDTA

DIFFERENTIAL COUNT
NEUTROPHILS 68 34.0 - 68.0 % FLOW CYTOMETRY
LYMPHOCYTES 24 20.0 - 40.0 % FLOW CYTOMETRY Whole Blood-EDTA
MONOCYTES 06 2.0 - 10.0 % FLOW CYTOMETRY Whole Blood-EDTA
EOSINOPHILS 02 0.0- 5.0 % FLOW CYTOMETRY
BASOPHILS 00 0.0 - 2.0 % FLOW CYTOMETRY Whole Blood-EDTA

RED BLOOD CELL COUNT 4.59 3.5 -5.5 millions/pL ELECTRICAL IMPEDANCE
PACKED CELL VOLUME 37.3 LE 40.0 - 50.0 % CALCULATED Whole Blood-EDTA
MEAN CORPUSCULAR VOLUME 81.2 75-95 fl MEASURED Whole Blood-EDTA
MEAN CORPUSCULAR 28.1 27 - 32 Picogrames CALCULATED Whole Blood-EDTA
HAEMOGLOBIN
MEAN CORPUSCULAR HB CONC 34.6 H 31.5 - 34.5 % CALCULATED Whole Blood-EDTA

PLATELET COUNT 194 150 - 410 THOUSAND/ ELECTRICAL IMPEDANCE Whole Blood-EDTA
CUMM

weEND OF THE REPORT *****

DR.KALYANI/BORDE DR.NISHA Dr. AMIT BHARDWAJ
MD (MICRO) PDCC (INFEC’

CONSULTANT MIC’

Note :-Laboratory Inv

temperature andkit U

H-Block, Palam

(This

TIOUS DISEASES)
ROBIOLOGIST

MBBS,MD (MICROBIOLOGY)
CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST

MD PATHOLOGY
CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST

HOD PATHLAB

estigations are subjected to variations depending uponthe patient's condition, Sample collection, ambient
ised during test. Any discrepancy noted in test may be referred back to the lab for remedial action.

Page 1 of 1 H=High L=Low P=Pan

Vihar, Gurugram, Haryana - 122017 | Ph.:0124-4777000, Mobile No.: 9891424242, 7533033001
is only professional opinion and not the diagnosis, Please correlateclinically)

el baa care providers the health care providers



ETRO
\SPITALAM VIHAR

by PARK GROUPOF HOSPITALS

Patient Name . GARIMA GITIKA

UHID

Age/Sex
Type

TPA/Corporate
IP No.

ROOMTYPE

ars 5 Days / Female

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY
Requisition Date & Time
Sample Collection Dt.&Tm.

Sample Receiving Dt.&Tm.

Reporting Dt. & Tm
Sample ID

Bill/Req. No.
Referal Doctor

10/12/2022
10/12/2022

10/12/2022

10/12/2022
113727

9.53 AM
01:02 PM

10:11 am

2.21 PM

: 22297200
: Dr.R.M.O

BLOOD SUGAR FASTING
Tests Reference Range

PLASMA GLUCOSE FASTI 70 - 100

DR.KALYANI |BORDE DR.NISHA
MD (MICRO) PDCC (INFECTIOUS DISEASES)

CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST
MBBS,MD (MICROBIOLOGY)

CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST

Method

god trinders

**" END OF THE REPORT *****

Dr. AMIT BHARDWAJ
MD PATHOLOGY

CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST

Specimen Type

Plasma Citrate

— NIGAM
MBBS, MD (PATHOLOGY)

CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST
HOD PATHLAB

Note :-Laboratory Investigations are subjected to variations depending uponthe patient's condition, Sample collection, ambient
temperature and kit used during test. Any discrepancy noted in test may be referred backto the lab for remedial action.

Page 1 of 1 H=High L=Low P=Pa

H-Block, Palam Vihar, Gurugram, Haryana - 122017 | Ph.: 0124-4777000, Mobile No. : 9891424242, 7533033001

(This is only professional opinion and notthe diagnosis, Please correlate clinically)

the health care providers the health care providers



¢

HO
ETRO
SPITALPAUAM VIH

by PARK GROUP OF ieoiiias

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY
Patient Name : Mrs.|GARIMA GITIKA Requisition Date & Time —_: 10/12/2022 9.53 AM
UHID 22560 Sample Collection Dt.&Tm, ; 10/12/2022 01:02 PM

Age/Sex : 33 Years 5 Days / Female Sample Receiving Dt.&Tm. : 10/12/2022 10:11 am
Type OPD Reporting Dt. & Tm 10/12/2022 2.21 PM

TPA/Corporate Sample ID 113727
IP No, Bill/Req. No. : 22297200
ROOMTYPE Referal Doctor : Dr.R.M.O

LIPID PROFILE (TOTAL CHOLESTEROL LDL HDL TREIGYLCERIDES)
Tests Results Reference Range Units Method Specimen Type

LIPID PROFILE
;

TOTAL CHOLESTEROL 112.45 0-200 mg/dL Cholestrol Oxidase Serum
SERUM TRIGLYCERIDES 107.15 0-170 mg/dl GPO-TRINDER Serum
HDL-CHOLESTEROL 35.07 35 - 60 mg/dl DIRECT Serum
LDL 55.95 50 - 135 mg/dl calculated Serum
VLDL CHOLESTEROL 21.43 6-32 mg/db calculated Serum
TOTAL CHOLESTEROL/HDL RATIO 3.21 2.0-5.0 mg/dl calculated Serum
LDL CHOLESTEROL/HDL RATIO 1.6 1.0 - 3.0 mg/dL calculated Serum

we* END OF THE REPORT ***** [
i

DR.KALYAN| BORDE ‘DRNISHA Dr. AMIT BHARDWAJ c ARTLNIGAM
MD (MICRO) PDCC (INFECTIOUS DISEASES) MBBS,MD (MICROBIOLOGY) MD PATHOLOGY “MBBS, \MD.(PATHOLOGY)

CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST

Note :-Laboratory In

temperature andkit Ul

H-Block, Palam|

(This

lied OLY

AKME702

HOD PATHLAB

estigations are subjected to variations depending upon the patient's condition, Sample collection, ambient
ised during test. Any discrepancy noted in test may be referred backto the lab for remedial action.

Page 1 of 1 H=High L=Low P=Pa:

Vihar, Gurugram, Haryana - 122017 | Ph.:0124-4777000, Mobile No.: 9891424242, 7533033001
is only professional opinion and not the diagnosis, Please correlate clinically)

the healcare providers care providers



‘AMETRO
HOSPITAL
PAUAM VIHAR

by PARK GROUP OF HOSPITALS

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY
Patient Name : Mrs. GARIMA GITIKA Requisition Date & Time 10/12/2022 9.53 AM
UHID

: 22560, Sample Collection Dt.&Tm.;10/12/2022 01:02 PM
Age/Sex : 33 Years 5 Days / Female Sample Receiving Dt.&Tm,

—;
10/12/2022 10:11 am

Type : OPD Reporting Dt. & Tm 10/12/2022 2.22 PM
TPA/Corporate Sample ID

: 113727
IP No. Bill/Req. No. 22297200
ROOMTYPE Referal Doctor Dr.R.M.O

LIVER FUNCTION TEST Ss —
Tests Results Reference Range Units Method Specimen Type

LFT
TOTAL BILIRUBIN 1.20 0.1-1.2 mg/dl DIAZO. Serum
DIRECTBILIRUBIN 0.62 H 0-03 mg/dl DIAZO METHOD. Serum
INDIRECT BILIRUBIN 0.58 0.10 -0.6 mg/dL Calculated Serum
SGOT (AST) 17.58 0-45 U/L IFCC KINETIC . Serum
SGPT (ALT) 15.01 0-45 U/L IFCC Serum
ALKALINE PHOSPHATASE 65.22 41 - 137 {U/L MODIFIED IFCC Serum
TOTAL PROTEINS 6.40 6.4 - 8.0 g/d Biuret Serum
ALBUMIN 4.19 3.5-5.2 . g/dL BCG DYE Serum
GLOBULIN 2.21 L 2.3-4.5 g/dL Calculated Serum
A/G RATIO 1.9 1.1-2.5 Calculated Serum

“= END OF THE REPORT *****
\

DR.KALYANI BORDE DR.NISHA Dr. AMIT BHARDWAJ \ PARTI NIGAM
MD (MICRO) PDCC (INFECTIOUS DISEASES) MBBS,MD (MICROBIOLOGY) MD PATHOLOGY MBBS \MD (PATHOLOGY)

CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST
HOD PATHLAB

Note :-Laboratory Investigations are subjected to variations depending upon thepatient's condition, Sample collection, ambient
temperature andkit used during test. Any discrepancy noted in test may be referred backto the lab for remedial action.

" uv”Lab Technician!BEPAKME702 Page 1 of 1 H=High L=Low P

H-Block, PalamVihar, Gurugram, Haryana - 122017 | Ph.:0124-4777000, Mobile No, 9801424242, 7533033001

(This is only professional opinion andnot the diagnosis, Please correlate clinically)

Fidel care providers Me health care providers



METRO
PAU

by PARK GRO

Patient Name : Mrs. GARIMAGITIKA

SPITALAM VIHAR
UP OF HOSPITALS

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY
Requisition Date & Time 10/12/2022 9.53 AM

UHID : 22561 Sample Collection Dt.&Tm.;10/12/2022 01:02 PM

Age/Sex : 33 Years 5 Days / Female Sample Receiving Dt.&Tm. : 10/12/2022 10:11 am
Type : OPD Reporting Dt. & Tm 10/12/2022 2.22 PM

TPA/Corporate Sample ID 113727
IP No. Bill/Req. No. 22297200
ROOMTYPE Referal Doctor Dr.R.M.O

Serum Uric Acid
Tests Results Reference Range Units Method Specimen Type

SERUM URIC ACID 4.96 2.5 - 6.8 mg/dL URICASE-TRINDER Serum

*""* END OF THE REPORT *****

DR.KALYANI|/BORDE DR.NISHA Dr. AMIT BHARDWAJ
MD (MICRO) PDCC (INFECTIOUS DISEASES) MBBS,MD (MICROBIOLOGY) MD PATHOLOGY

CONSULTANT MIC

Note :-Laboratory Inv
temperature andkit Uy

Lab TechniciayDEEPA

H-Block, Palam

(This

the he

ROBIOLOGIST CONSULTAI
HOD PATHLAB

CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST

estigations are subjected to variations depending uponthe patient's condition, Sample collection, ambient
ised during test. Any discrepancy noted in test may be referred backto the lab for remedial action.

IKME702 Page 1 of 1 H=High L=Low P= Panic

Vihar, Gurugram, Haryana - 122017 | Ph.:0124-4777000, Mobile No.: 9891424242, 7533033001
is only professional opinion and not the diagnosis, Please correlateclinically)

Thiel care providers ue health care providers



PAL
by PARK GRO}

HO
ETRO
PSPITALAM VIHAR
UP OF HOSPITALS

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY
Patient Name : Mrs. GARIMA GITIKA Requisition Date & Time 40/12/2022 9.53 AM
UHID 22560 Sample Collection Dt.&Tm.;10/12/2022 01:02 PM
Age/Sex : 33 Years 5 Days / Female Sample Receiving Dt.&Tm. : 10/12/2022 10:11 am
Type OPD Reporting Dt. & Tm 10/12/2022 2.22 PM
TPA/Corporate Sample ID “4h aT27:
IP No. Bill/Req. No.

: 22297200
ROOMTYPE Referal Doctor Or.R.M.O
BLOOD UREA =
Tests Results Reference Range Units Method Specimen Type

SERUM UREA 13.07 13-45 mg/dL UREASE-GLDH Serum
“Results of these tests should alwaysbe interpreted in Conjunction with patients medicalhistory, clinical presentation and other findings.*Performed on fully Automated Dimension X-Pand plus BioChemistry Analyser.
“External Quality Control by Biorad Laboratory.

DR.KALYANI BORD:

*ee* END OF THE REPORT *****
DR.NISHA Dr. AMIT BHARDWAJ

MD (MICRO) PDCC (INFECTIOUS DISEASES) MBBS,MD (MICROBIOLOGY) MD PATHOLOGY MBBS, MD-(PATHOLOGY)
CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST

HOD PATHLAB

Note :-Laboratory Investigations are subjected to variations depending upon thepatient's condition, Sample collection, ambienttemperature and kit used during test. Any discrepancy noted in test maybe referred backto the lab for remedial action.

Lab icineedie Page 1 of 1 H=High L=Low P= Pani

H-Block, Palam Vihar, Gurugram, Haryana - 122017 | Ph.:0124-4777000, Mobile No.:aan(This is only professionalopinion and not the diagnosis, Please correlateclinically)

the healt



ETRO |(CyeSAM VIHARPAU
by PARK GROUP OF HOSPITALS

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY
Patient Name : Mrs.|GARIMA GITIKA Requisition Date & Time 10/12/2022 9.53 AM
UHID : 22560 Sample Collection Dt.&Tm.;10/12/2022 01:02 PM

Age/Sex 33 Years 5 Days / Female Sample Receiving Dt.&Tm.:10/12/2022 10:41 am
Type OPD Reporting Dt. & Tm 10/12/2022 2.22 PM

TPA/Corporate Sample ID 1113727
IP No. Bill/Req. No. : 22297200
ROOMTYPE Referal Doctor Dr.R.M.O

SERUM CREATININE :
Tests Results Reference Range Units Method Specimen Type

SERUM CREATININE 0.86 0.6- 1.2 mg/dL Alkaline Picrate Serum

*Results of thesete
*Performed on fully
*External Quality Ci

DR.KALYAN!
MD (MICRO) PDCC (INFECTIOUS DISEASES)

CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST

Note :-Laboratory In

(Automated Dimension X-Pand plus BioChemistry Analyser.
ntrol by Biorad Laboratory.

“DR.NISHA

MBBS,MD (MICROBIOLOGY)
CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST

BORDE

wes END OF THE REPORT *****

Dr. AMIT BHARDWAJ
MD PATHOLOGY

CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST

Mt

sts should always be interpreted in conjunction with patients medical history, clinical presentation and other findings.

(PATHOLOGY)
PATHOLOGIST

HOD PATHLAB

estigations are subjected to variations depending uponthe patient's condition, Sample collection, ambient
temperature and kit used during test. Any discrepancy noted in test may be referred back to the lab for remedial action.

®
Lab Technician: DEEPAKME702

H-Block, Pala
(This

alth care providers

Page 1 of 1 H=High L=Low P = Pani

n Vihar, Gurugram, Haryana - 122017 | Ph.:0124-4777000, Mobile No. 9891424242, 7533033001

is only professional opinion and not the diagnosis, Please correlate clinically)

the health care providers



LIA M

by PARK GRO

TRO
ALHAR

UP OF HOSPITALS

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY
Patient Name : Mrs. GARIMA GITIKA Requisition Date & Time 40/12/2022 9.53 AM

UHID : 22560 Sample Collection Dt.&Tm. ;
10/12/2022 01:02 PM

Age/Sex : 33 Years 5 Days / Female Sample Receiving Dt.&Tm.:10/12/2022 10:11 am

Type : OPD Reporting Dt. & Tm 11/12/2022 9.40 AM

TPA/Corporate Sample ID 113727

IP No. Bill/Req. No. : 22297200

ROOMTYPE
Referal Doctor : Dr.R.M.O

TSH
Tests Results Reference Range Units Method Specimen Type

THYROID STIMULATING HORMONE 3.59 0.5-5.50 , ylU/mi

(TSH)

Clinical Use: -
TSHis a glycoprote} in secreted by anterior Pituitary. It stimulates thyroid hormones synthesis & regulation, by

Monitor T4 replacement or T4 suppressive therapy
Monitor TSH levela
Note: -

TSH levels are subj
40 pm. The variatio

* The test has been

DR.KALYAN
MD (MICRO) PDCC (INFE

CONSULTANT MI

Note :-Laboratory In

temperature andkit

Lab Technician: KULMEET1112

re used for diagnosis of Hypothyroidism & Hyperthyroidism.

performed in Park Hospital Sector-47 Gurgaon (NABL ACCREDITED LAB).

*"* END OF THE REPORT *“****

Dr. AMIT BHARDWAJDR.NISHA|| BORDE
TIOUS DISEASES) MBBS,MD (MICROBIOLOGY) MD PATHOLOGY

ROBIOLOGIST CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST

Page1 of 1

H-Block, Pala

the health care providers

Vihar, Gurugram, Harya

thyroid gland.

lect to circadian variation, reaching peak levels between2 - 4.a.m. and at a minimum between 6-

h is of the order of 50% .hence timeof the day influencesthe measured serum TSH concentrations.

Dr.
MBBS,MD (PATHOLOGY)
CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST

HOD PATHLAB

vestigations are subjected to variations depending uponthe patient's condition, Sample collection, ambient
used during test. Any discrepancy noted in test may be referred back to the lab for remedial action.

H=High L=Low

na- 122017 | Ph.:0124-4777000, Mobile No. :9891424242, 7533033001

(This is only professional opinion and notthe diagnosis, Please correlateclinically)

the health care providers



)

PAL

ETRO
SPITALAM VIHAR

by PARK GROUP OF HOSPITALS

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY
Patient Name : Mrs. GARIMA GITIKA Requisition Date & Time : 10/12/2022 9.53 AM
UHID : 22560) Sample Collection Dt.&Tm. ; 10/12/2022 01:02 PM

Age/Sex : 33 Years 5 Days / Female Sample Receiving Dt.&Tm.;10/12/2022 10:41 am
Type : OPD Reporting Dt. & Tm 10/12/2022 7.25 PM

TPA/Corporate Sample ID 113727
IP No. Bill/Req. No. 22297200
ROOMTYPE Referal Doctor Or.R.M.O

ESR
Tests Results Reference Range Units Method Specimen Type

E.S.R. 18 H 0-10 mmat the Westergren Whole Blood-EDTA
end of 1st hr

(Manual Modified We
15.00 mmat first hr
Men 17-50 yr 10
or < 51-60 yr 12
or < 61-70 yr 14
or < >70 yr 30
Women 17-50 yr 12
or < 51-60 yr 19
or < 61-70 20
or < >70 yr 35 or<

DR.KALYANI BORDE DR.NISHA Dr. AMIT BHARDWAJ
MD (MICRO) PDCC (INFECTI

CONSULTANT MICR

Note :-Laboratory Inv
temperature andkit u:

stergren )

- 20 Reference Sedimentation rate (mm in 1 hour at 20 3 deg C)

“*" END OF THE REPORT ****

IOUS DISEASES) MBBS,MD (MICROBIOLOGY) MD PATHOLOGY
{\OBIOLOGIST CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST

HOD PATHLAB

tigations are subjected to variations depending upon the patient's condition, Sample collection, ambient
sed during test. Any discrepancy noted in test may be referred backto the lab for remedial action.

Lab Technician: DEEPAKME702 Page 1 of 1 H=High L=Low P= Panic

H-Block, Palam

(This

the healt
Vihar, Gurugram, Haryana - 122017 | Ph.:0124-4777000, Mobile No. : 9891424242, 7533033001

is only professional opinion and not the diagnosis, Please correlate Clinically)

the health care providerscare provide



ISPITALLAM VIHAR
by PARK GRO

Patient Name : Mrs.

UHID 2256

Age/Sex 33 Yi

Type : OPD

TPA/Corporate
IP No.

ROOMTYPE

ETRO
UP OF HOSPITALS

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY
GARIMA GITIKA Requisition Date & Time 10/12/2022 9.53 AM

0 Sample Collection Dt.&Tm.;10/12/2022 01:02 PM

ars 5 Days / Female Sample Receiving Dt.&Tm,:10/12/2022 10:11 am

Reporting Dt. & Tm 10/12/2022 5.59 PM

Sample ID 113727

Bill/Req. No. 22297200
Referal Doctor Or.R.M.O

URINE ROUTINE M. ICROSCOPY
Tests Results Reference Range Units Method Specimen Type

PHYSICAL EXAMINATION U

VOLUME 25 ml Visual Urine

COLOUR Colourless Pale Yellow Visual Urine

APPEARANCE Turbid Clear Visual

SPECIFIC.GRAVITY 1.005 1.005 - 1.030 BROMTHYMOL BLUE Urine

CHEMICAL EXAMINATION .U

REACTION Acidic Acidic Urine

PH 6.5 4.5-8.0 Double Indicator Urine

BLOOD TRACE NIL oxidase-peroxide Urine

URINE PROTEIN Negative NIL tetrabromophenol blue Urine

KETONES. NIL NITOPRUSSIDE Urine

BILIRUBIN NIL NIL Diazotized dichloroaniline Urine

GLUCOSE/URINE NIL NIL GODPOD/Benedicts Urine

MICROSCOPIC EXAMINATION .U
PUS CELL 4-5/hpf 2---3/HPF Microscopy Urine

RED BLOOD CELLS NIL NIL Microscopy Urine

EPITHELIAL CELLS 4-5/hpf 4---5/HPF Microscopy

CASTS NIL NIL Microscopy

CRYSTALS NIL NIL Microscopy

*o* END OF THE REPORT *****

DR.KALYANIBORDE DR.NISHA Dr. AMIT BHARDWAJ
MD (MICRO) PDCC (INFECTIOUS DISEASES) MBBS,MD (MICROBIOLOGY) MD PATHOLOGY

CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST

Note :-Laboratory In’

temperature and kit

Lab Technician: DEEP,

H-Block, Palam

(This

rails ays

HOD PATHLAB

vestigations are subjected to variations depending uponthe patient's condition, Sample collection, ambient
lused during test. Any discrepancy noted in test maybe referred backto the lab for remedial action.

AKME702 Page 1 of 1 H=High L=Low P= Pa:

Vihar, Gurugram, Haryana - 122017 | Ph.:0124-4777000, Mobile No. : 9891424242, 7533033001

is only professionalopinion and not the diagnosis, Please correlate clinically)

elidel care provide



by PARK GROUPOF HOSPITALS

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY

Patient Name : Mrs. GARIMA GITIKA Requisition Date & Time 10/12/2022 9.53 AM

UHID : 22560) Sample: Collection Dt.&Tm.;10/12/2022 01:02 PM

Age/Sex : 33 Years 5 Days / Female Sample Receiving Dt.&Tm.

—:
10/12/2022 10:11 am

Type 7ORD: Reporting Dt. & Tm : 10/12/2022 7.15 PM

TPA/Corporate
Sample ID Baas (746

IP No. Bill/Req. No. 22297200

ROOMTYPE
Referal Doctor Or.R.M.O

HB A1C
Tests Results Reference Range Units Method Specimen Type

HBA1C 5.4 Non-Diabetics 4.0 - %

6.0In DiabeticsGood
Control 6.1 - 6.8Fair
Control 6.9 - 7.6Poor
Control > 7.6

uC

*** END OF THE REPORT *****

DR.KALYAN| BORDE DR.NISHA Dr. AMIT BHARDWAJ

MD (MICRO) PDCC (INFECTIOUS DISEASES) MBBS,MD (MICROBIOLOGY) MD PATHOLOGY

CONSULTANT MIGROBIOLOGIST CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST
HOD PATHLAB

vestigations are subjected to variations depending upon the patient's condition, Sample collection, ambient
Note :-Laboratory In

used during test. Any discrepancy noted in test may be referred backto the lab for remedial action.
temperature andkit

Lab Technician: DEEPAKME702 Page 1 of 1 H=High L=Low P=Pa

Vihar, Gurugram, Haryana - 122017 | Ph.: 0124-4777000, Mobile No. : 9891424242, 7533033001
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Park Hospital
(A Unit of Umkal Health Care Pvt. Ltd.)

GROUP SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL

TRANSTHORACIC ECHO- DOPPLER REPORT

Name : Mrs. Garima Gitika Age/Sex : 33 /F

Date : 10/12/2022 MRN/IPN : 22560

Done By : Dr. SC Mishra OP/IP : OPD

M-MODE /2-D DESCRIPTION

* Left Ventricle : No RWMA present, LVEF ~ 55-60%
* Left Atriu : Normal.
* Right idee : NormalSized.
“> Right ventricle—: Normal Sized. RV Systolic Function is Normal.
* Aorticvalve - : Aortic Cusps are Normal
“> Mitral valve : Trace MR
“ Tricuspid valve —: Trivial TR
¢* Pulmonic valve —: Appears Normal.
** Main pulmonary artery & its branches: Appear Normal.
* Pericardium : NoPericardial Effusion Seen
* Inter atrial septum: Intact.
** Inter ventricular septum: Intact.
% IVC : Normal in Size, collapsing & Respiratory Variability.ivC ty.

“ Clot / Vegetation : No Intracardiac Clot, Vegetation.

Measurements (mm):

LEFT HEART RIGHT HEART
Observed values|Normalvalues Observed values|Normal values

(mm) (mm)
Aortic root 26 20-36 IVCsize - 17-21mm

(22mm/M?)
Aortic valve opening * N 15-26 (mm/M?)|IVC respiratory Normal >50%

: variability
LAsize 38 19-40 (mm/M”)|RA size - <18cm?
LA volume index (ml/M’) <34 ml/M” -
LVID(D) 38 (ED=37-56) RV basal - 24-42mm
LVID(S) 35 RV midcavity - 20-35mm
IVS(D) 10 (ED=6-12) RVlongitudinal - 56-86mm

\ RVOTproximal : 18-33mm
PW(D) 09 (ED=5-10) TAPSE : >15mm

RVfree wall thickness|- <S5mm
LVEF(%) 55-60% 55%-70% RVEF Normal >44%

(This is only professional opinion and not the diagnosis, Please correlate clinically)
H-Block, Palam Vihar, Gurugram, Haryana - 122017 | Ph.: 0124 4777000, Mobile No. : 9891424242, 8695000000

the health care providers the health careproviders



.
Park Hospital

(A Unit of Umkal Health Care Pvt. Ltd.)
GROUP SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL

Dopp ler velocities (cm/sec)

Aortic valve Pulmonary valveMax/ Vel 1.79 Max velocity -Max/ PG 12.6mmHg Max PG -
mmHgMitral valve Tricuspid valveE 0.86 MaxVelocity 2.35A 1.03 PASP 26DT : E/E’ (>6) -E/A : S’ Velocity (>10cm2/sec) -

Regurgitation
MR TRSeverity | Trace Severity [|__ Trivial
AR PRSeverity | Nil Severity | Nil

Final Interpretation:

¢ No RWMA is present, LVEF~55-60%
¢ All cardiac chamber dimensions are normal.
¢ Trace MR

¢ Trivial
¢ GradeILV diastolic dysfunction.
¢ Normal /RV Systolic Function
¢ No Intracardiac Clot, Vegetations or Pericardial Effusion’
¢ IVC is Normal in size, collapsing and Normal Respiratory Variability

Dr.(Brig)Satish C Mishra
Director & Head

Interventional Cardiology

Note: This is a professional opinion, notfinal diagnosis. Congenital cardiac lesions are not being ruled out. This modality is havingits limitations andthe report should

be
correlated with clinical and other relevant patientdata. This report is not valid for medico-legal purpose.

(This is only professional opinion and notthe diagnosis, Please correlate clinically)
H-Block, Palam Vihar, Gurugram, Haryana - 122017 | Ph.: 0124 4777000, Mobile No. : 9891424242, 8695000000



pes Park Hospital
(A Unit of Umkal Health Care Pvt. Lid.)

GROUP SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL

DEPARTMENT OF RADIOLOGY
Patient Name Mrs. GARIMA GITIKA

Reg No 22560 Collection Dt.&Tm. : 10/12/2022 10.11 AM

Age/Sex 33 Years 5Days / Female Uploading Dt.&Tm. 10/12/2022 9.53 AM
Ref. Doctor Self Printing Dt.&Tm. : 10/12/2022 11.24 AM

Type OPD Req. No. : 22297200
Consultant Doctor : Dr. R.M.O

ULTRASOUND LOWER ABDOMEN

USG WHOLE ABDMEN

Liver: Liver is normalin size (11.2 cm) and echotexture. No focal lesion seen. Intrahepatic biliary
radicals are normal.

Gall Bladder: Gall bladderis distended. No calculus seen. Gall bladder shows normalwall
thickness. CBD is normal. Portal vein is 11 mm

Pancreas: Pancreas is normalin size, shape and echotexture. No peri-pancreatic collection
seen.

Spleen: Spleen is normal in size ( 9.0 cm) and echotexture.

Right kidney: Right kidney is normalin size ( 9.9 x 3.5 cm), shape andsite. Echotexture of sinus
and cortex is normal. No pelvi-calyceal dilatation seen. No calculus/ mass lesion seen. Cortico-
medullary differentiation maintained.

Left kidney: Left kidney is normal in size ( 9.4 x 4.4 cm), shape andsite. Echotexture of sinus
and cortex is normal. No pelvi-calyceal dilatation seen. No calculus/ mass lesion seen. Cortico-
medullary differentiation maintained.

Urinary Bladder: Urinary bladderis distended and shows normalwall thickness. No calculus/
mass lesion seen.

Uterus:Uterus is anteverted, normal in size (8.8 x 5.0 x 3.3 cm) and echotexture. Endometrial
thickness is 3,6 mm. Myometrial echotexture appears normal.

Ovaries: Both ovaries are well visualized, appears normal in size and shape.

. Right ovary measures: 39 x 18 mm.
Left ovary measures: 30 x 19 mm.

No adnexa mass seen.
Nofree fluid is noted.

(This is only professional opinion and not the diagnosis, Please correlate clinically)
H-Biock, Palam Vihar, Gurugram, Haryana - 122017 | Ph.: 0124 4777000, Mobile No.: 9891424242, 8895000000
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o Park Hospital
(A Unit of Umkal Health Care Pvt. Ltd.)

GROUP SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL

DEPARTMENT OF RADIOLOGY

Patient Name
Reg No

AgelSex
Ref. Doctor
Type

Mrs. GARIMA GITIKA

22560 Collection Dt.&Tm. 2 10/12/2022 10.11 AM

33 Years 5Days / Female Uploading Dt.&Tm. 2 10/12/2022 9.53 AM

Self Printing Dt.&Tm. 2 13/12/2022 4.31 PM

OPD Req. No. : 22297200

Consultant Doctor : Dr. R.M.O

Chest PA view (one film)

No parenchymal lung lesion seen.

Both domesof diaphragm are normal.

Both costophrenic angles are normal.

Both hila are normal.

Cardiac shape & size normal.

IMPRESSION : NORMAL STUDY.

PLEASE CORRELATE CLINICALLY.

H-BHMORegivitNoGd9480n, Haryana - 122017 | Ph.:

Dr. Rajbir Singh Chauhan
Dr. Sonali Sharma au!

MD. ConsultantRadistegy"! opinion and not the digyncénsuttant @Head Radialogy
0124 477704 MG. Rieghio.NO8B527242, 8695000000


